ADK
Filter Drier Alco Controls
D A T A S H E E T
ADK_35075_EN_R01.doc 1 / 8 18.08.2011
ALCO ADK is a hermetic filter-drier with internal solid block for
use on liquid line.
Features
• Solid block

ADK_35075_EN_R01.doc 7 / 8 18.08.2011
Dimensions, shipping weights and standard pack quantities
Type Code Nr. Connection
size & type
Roughing in dimensions
mm
Shipping
weight
Standard
Pack
A B F kg Quantity
ADK-032 003 595 1/4”(6mm) SAE 111 - 44 0,23 25
ADK-032S 003 596 1/4” ODF - 70 44 0,23 25
ADK-036MMS 003 597 6mm ODF - 70 44 0,23 25
ADK-052 003 598 1/4”(6mm) SAE 122 - 64 0,57 25
ADK-052S 003 599 1/4” ODF - 82 64 0,57 25
ADK-056MMS 003 600 6mm ODF - 82 64 0,57 25
ADK-053 003 601 3/8”(10mm) SAE 130 - 64 0,57 25
ADK-053S 003 602 3/8” ODF - 82 64 0,57 25
ADK-0510MMS 003 603 10mm ODF - 82 64 0,57 25
ADK-082 003 604 1/4”(6mm) SAE 143 - 64 0,7 25
ADK-082S 003 605 1/4” ODF - 103 64 0,7 25
ADK-086MMS 003 606 6mm ODF - 103 64 0,7 25
ADK-083 003 607 3/8”(10mm) SAE 151 - 64 0,7 25
ADK-083S 003 608 3/8” ODF - 102 64 0,7 25
ADK-0810MMS 003 609 10mm ODF - 102 64 0,7 25
ADK-084 003 610 1/2”(12mm) SAE 156 - 64 0,7 25
ADK-084S 003 611 1/2” ODF - 103 64 0,7 25
ADK-0812MMS 003 612 12mm ODF - 103 64 0,7 25
ADK-162 003 613 1/4”(6mm) SAE 167 - 64 0,8 25
ADK-163 003 614 3/8”(10mm) SAE 175 - 64 0,8 25
ADK-163S 003 615 3/8” ODF - 127 64 0,8 25
ADK-1610MMS 003 616 10mm ODF - 127 64 0,8 25
ADK-164 003 617 1/2”(12mm) SAE 181 - 64 0,8 25
ADK-164S 003 618 1/2” ODF - 127 64 0,8 25
ADK-1612MMS 003 619 12mm ODF - 127 64 0,8 25
ADK-165 003 620 5/8”(16mm) SAE 192 - 64 0,8 25
ADK-165S 003 621 5/8”(16mm) ODF - 128 64 0,8 25
ADK-303 003 622 3/8”(10mm) SAE 242 - 76 1,6 12
ADK-304 003 623 1/2”(12mm) SAE 247 - 76 1,6 12
ADK-304S 003 624 1/2” ODF - 194 76 1,6 12
ADK-305 003 626 5/8”(16mm) SAE 259 - 76 1,6 12
ADK-305S 003 627 5/8”(16mm) ODF - 194 76 1,6 12
ADK-307S 003 628 7/8”(22mm) ODF - 194 76 1,6 12
ADK-414 003 629 1/2”(12mm) SAE 253 - 89 2,4 12
ADK-415 003 632 5/8”(16mm) SAE 264 - 89 2,4 12
ADK-415S 003 633 5/8”(16mm) ODF - 200 89 2,4 12
ADK-417S 003 634 7/8”(22mm) ODF - 199 89 2,4 12
ADK-757S 003 635 7/8”(22mm) ODF - 337 91 3,6 9
ADK-759S 003 636 1-1/8” ODF - 351 91 3,6 9
SAE = Flare,  ODF = Solder female
ADK
Filter Drier Alco Controls
D A T A S H E E T
ADK_35075_EN_R01.doc 8 / 8 18.08.2011
Solder connection Flare connection
ALCO CONTROLS is not to be held responsible for erroneous literature
regarding capacities, dimensions, applications, etc. stated herein.
Products, specifications and data in this literature are subject to change